Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess
Wireless LAN Access Point Family
OAW-AP41, OAW-AP60, OAW-AP61, OAW-AP65,
OAW-AP70, OAW-AP80
Alcatel-Lucent  |  OmniAccess AP2
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess
access points (APs) are small,
lightweight and can be securely

¥ RFS 29 (NZ) (OAW-AP70 only)
19Alcatel-Lucent  | OmniAccess AP
Ordering information
OAW-AP41 OmniAccess AP41 access point with single Integral Tri-Band Antenna. Supports 802.11a or 802.11b/g (SW selectable).
Supports one 10/100 Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface (Power over Ethernet capable) and Installation Guide.
OAW-AP60 OmniAccess AP60 access point with dual RP-SMA external antenna connectors (supports diversity). Supports 802.11a or
802.11b/g (SW selectable). Supports one 10/100BaseT (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface (Power and Serial over Ethernet capable) and
Installation Guide. Antenna shall be ordered separately. When no Power over Ethernet is available, an external Power Adapter Kit
shall be ordered separately.
OAW-AP61  OmniAccess AP61 access point with Integral Tri-Band Antenna (supports diversity). Supports 802.11a or 802.11b/g (SW selectable).
Supports one 10/100BaseT (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface (power and serial over Ethernet capable) and Installation Guide.
When nopower over Ethernet is available, an external Power Adapter Kit shall be ordered separately.
OAW-AP65 OmniAccess AP65 access point with Integral Antenna (2.4Ghz & 5Ghz Bands with Diversity). Supports 802.11a and 802.11b/g.
Supports one 10/100 Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface (803.3af compliant and SoE capable). Includes an Installation Guide.
When no Power over Ethernet is available, an external Power Adapter Kit shall be ordered separately.
OAW-AP70 OmniAccess AP70 access point with Integral Antenna and Quad RP-SMA external antenna connectors (2.4 GHz and 5 Ghz bands
with Diversity). Supports 802.11a and 802.11b/g. Supports two 10/100BaseT (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface (one with power and
serial over Ethernet and one with power over Ethernet capability) and one USB2.0 interface. Includes an Installation Guide.
If required, an external antenna shall be ordered separately. When no power over Ethernet is available, an external Power Adapter
Kit shall be ordered separately.
OAW-AP80 Alcatel-Lucent OAW-AP80M Outdoor Wireless Access Point. Includes one OAW-AP80M Outdoor Wireless Access Point
(Simultaneous 802.11 ’A’+’B/GÕ) with Dual N-Type Detachable Antenna Interfaces (1 x 2.4Ghz Band and 1 x 5Ghz Band),
1 x 10/100 Base-T (8Pin DIN) Ethernet Interface (supports High Power over Ethernet, Integral Power Lightening Arrester and
Ground Point), 1 x RSSI DC Alignment interface, Pole / Mast Mounting Hardware and Installation Guide. Also Includes: Indoor Use
Only Auto-sensing 110/240VAC to 48VDC Power over Ethernet Injector suitable for use with the OAW-AP80M Wireless Access